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Once you step inside the new ciaz, you might never want to step 
out. The new Ciaz offers everything you need and more, making it a 
complete sedan. Plush interior makes Ciaz a driver like no other.

Performance is what drives us to the next level. It’s what gives 
ambition the edge it needs to make it to the top. That’s why the 
new Ciaz comes with an all-new powerful engine and 
assurance of safety.

Body Colours Features Specificationsالالوانالمزايا مواصفات

When you move up inline, you enjoy better and more refined experiences. And that is what you get with the new Ciaz. The moment 
it makes its appearance, the new Ciaz creates an instant impression with its stunning revamped exterior. Drive the new Ciaz and 
experience life on a whole level.

ابيض لؤلؤي
Snow White Pearl 3 (Z7Q)

أزرق ميتالك
Stargaze Blue Pearl Metallic (ZYR)

رمادي ميتالك
Magma Gray Metalic (Z7Q)

فضي ميتالك
Premium Silver Metallic 4 (ZZP)

عنابي ميتالك
Sangria Red Pearl (ZQL)

بنى ميتالك
Dignity Brown Pearl Metallic (ZQK)

UP YOUR COMFORTUP YOUR GAME

UP YOUR DRIVING
PERFORMANCE

 BA و EBD و ABS نظام  •
للفرامل  

نظام تشغيل بدون مفتاح    •
"Push Start"  

بلوتوث ومثبت للسرعة    •
بتحكم من المقود  

تكييف أمامي أوتوماتيكي    •
ومخرج تكييف خلفي  

وسائد هواء أمامية مزدوجة    •
للسائق والمرافق +  

مقاعد جلد  

كاميرا خلفية و 4 مجسات    •
خلفية  

إطارات ألومنيوم مقاس  •
16 إنش  

نظام فحص ضغط هواء    •
(TPMS) الإطارات  

(ESC) نظام مانع الإنزلاق  •

اضاءة أمامية LED تعمل    •
أوتوماتيكيا  

• ABS, EBD and BA  
 brake system

• Keyless operating  
 system "Push Start"

• Cruise Control and  
 Bluetooth

• Automatic    
 Air-conditioning with  
 rear A/C vents

• Dual airbags &       
 leather seats

• 4 Rear sensors with  
 Camera

• 16-inch alloy wheels &  
 Daylight Running lamps

• Tire Pressure   
 Monitoring System  
 (TPMS)

• Electronic Stability  
 Control (ESC)

• Auto Head Lamps &  
 LED Projector

لمجرد الجلوس داخل سيارة سياز، فقد لا ترغب أبداً من النزول منها. لأن سياز تعطيك 
كل ما ترغب به وتحتاجه وأكثر. فإن ذلك يجعلها سيارة متكاملة، مما تميز سياز بقيادة 

لا مثيل لها.

المتواضع  طموحنا  يعطي  ما  وهذا  التالي.  المستوى  إلى  يدفعنا  ما  هو  الأداء 
والذي  القوي  الجديد  بمحركها  بذلك  تمنحك  الجديدة  وسياز  القمة،  إلى  للوصول 

يضمن السلامة لك.

عندما ترتقي للأعلى، يمكنك الإستمتاع بتجربة أفضل وأكثر دقة، وهذا ما تحصل عليه مع سياز الجديدة في اللحظة التي تظهر لك سياز الجديدة  فإنها تعطيك انطباعاً فورياً 
عن مدى الإبداع في مظهرها الخارجي المتجدد وبهذا فإن قيادة سياز الجديدة تعطي تجربة على المستوى الكامل.

Number of doors
Engine

Drive System
Dimensions
Overall length  mm
Overall width  mm 
Overall height  mm
Wheelbase  mm
Tread                      Front mm
                      Rear mm
Minimum turning radius m
Minimum ground clearance mm  
Capacities
Seating capacity  persons
Luggage capacity*1 *2             Max volume litres
Fuel tank capacity litres
Engine
Type
Number of cylinders
Number of valves
Piston displacement cm3

Bore x stroke  mm
Compression ratio
Maximum output  Kw/rpm
Maximum torque  N-m/rpm
Fuel distribution
Transmission
Type
Gear ratio   1st
 2nd
 3rd
 4th
 Reverse
Final gear ratio 
Weights
Kerb weight (minimum / with full options) kg
Gross vehicle weight kg

4
Petrol     بنزين

  1.5
  2WD                    

4,490
1,730
1,475
2,650
1,495
1,505

5.4
170

  4
  495
  43
  
  K15B
  4
  16
  1,462
  74 x 85
  10.5
  77/6,000
  138/4,400

Multi point injection     متعددة الحقن
 

4AT
2.875
1.568
1.000
0.697
2.300
4.145

1,030/1,050
1,490

عدد الابواب
محرك

ناقل الحركة
ا1بعاد

الطول الكلي
العرض الكلي
اQرتفاع الكلي

قاعدة العجلات
أمام مداس  
خلف  

الحد ا]دنى لنصف قطر اQنعطاف
الحد ا]دنى لخلوص ا]رضى

السعة
القدرة على الجلوس                         عدد ا]شخاص

لتر سعة التخزين  
لتر سعة خزان الوقود  

المحرك
نوع 

عدد ا]سطوانات
عدد الصمامات
مكبس التشريد

التحمل x الجهد 
نسبة الضغط

اQستطاعة القصوى
الجهد الاقصى
توزيع الوقود
ناقل الحركة

نوع
ا]ول نسبة التروس 
الثاني  
الثالث  
الرابع  

الغيار العكسي  
نهائي نسبة التروس

ا1وزان
الوزن الصافي

الوزن اQجمالي للسيارة
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