



Way of Life!

Ciaz



مصطفى كرم
Mustafa Karam



UP YOUR GAME



عندما ترقي لل أعلى، يمكنك الإستمتاع بتجربة أفضل وأكثر دقة، وهذا ما تحصل عليه مع سيار الجديدة في اللحظة التي تظهر لك سيار الجديدة فإنها تعطيك انتصاراً فورياً عن مدى الإبداع في مظهرها الخارجي المتجدد وبهذا فإن قيادة سيار الجديدة تعطي تجربة على المستوى الكامل.

When you move up inline, you enjoy better and more refined experiences. And that is what you get with the new Ciaz. The moment it makes its appearance, the new Ciaz creates an instant impression with its stunning revamped exterior. Drive the new Ciaz and experience life on a whole level.

الألوان Body Colours



ابيض بلهوي
Snow White Pearl 3 (Z7Q)



أزرق ميتالك
Stargaze Blue Pearl Metallic (ZYR)



رمادي ميتالك
Magma Gray Metallic (Z7Q)



فضي ميتالك
Premium Silver Metallic 4 (ZZP)



عنابي ميتالك
Sangria Red Pearl (ZQL)

المزايا Features

- ABS, EBD and BA brake system
- Keyless operating system "Push Start"
- Cruise Control and Bluetooth
- Automatic Air-conditioning with rear A/C vents
- Dual airbags & leather seats
- 4 Rear sensors with Camera
- 16-inch alloy wheels & Daylight Running lamps
- Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)
- Electronic Stability Control (ESC)
- Auto Head Lamps & LED Projector
- نظام ABS و EBD و BA للفرامل
- نظام تشغيل بدون مفتاح "Push Start"
- بلوتوث ومشتت للسرعة
- يتحكم من المقود
- تكييف أمامي أوتوماتيكي ومخرج تكيف خلفي
- وسائد هواء أمامية مزدوجة + للسايق والمرافق مقاعد جلد
- كاميرا خلفية و 4 مجسات خلفية
- إطارات ألومنيوم مقاس 16 إنش
- نظام فحص ضغط هواء الإطارات (TPMS)
- نظام مانع الانزلاق (ESC)
- إضاءة أمامية LED تعمل أوتوماتيكياً

لمجرد الجلوس داخل سيارة سيار، فقد لا ترغب أبداً من النزول منها. لأن سيار تعطيك كل ما ترغب به وتحتاجه وأكثر. فإن ذلك يجعلها سيارة متكاملة، مما تميز سيار بقيادة لا مثيل لها.

Once you step inside the new ciaz, you might never want to step out. The new Ciaz offers everything you need and more, making it a complete sedan. Plush interior makes Ciaz a driver like no other.



UP YOUR DRIVING PERFORMANCE



مواصفات Specifications

Number of doors		4	عدد الابواب
Engine		Petrol بنزين	محرك
Dimensions		1.5	ناقل الحركة
Overall length		4,490	الطول الكلى
Overall width		1,730	العرض الكلى
Overall height		1,475	الارتفاع الكلى
Wheelbase		2,650	قاعدة العجلات
Tread	Front	1,495	مداس أمام
	Rear	1,505	خلفي
Minimum turning radius		5.4	الحد الأدنى لنصف قطر الانعطاف
Minimum ground clearance		170	الحد الأدنى لخلوص الأرضي
Capacities		السعة	
Seating capacity	persons	4	القدرة على الحلوس
Luggage capacity*1 *2	Max volume litres	495	سعة الخزبين لتر
Fuel tank capacity	litres	43	سعة خزان الوقود لتر
Engine		المحرك	
Type		K15B	نوع
Number of cylinders		4	عدد الأسطوانات
Number of valves		16	عدد الصمامات
Piston displacement	cm³	1,462	مكبس التشريد
Bore x stroke	mm	74 x 85	التحمل x الجهد
Compression ratio		10.5	نسبة الضغط
Maximum output	Kw/rpm	77/6,000	الاستطاعة القصوى
Maximum torque	N·m/rpm	138/4,400	الجهد القصص
Fuel distribution		Multi point injection متعددة الحقن	توزيع الوقود
Transmission		ناقل الحركة	
Type		4AT	نوع
Gear ratio	1st	2.875	نسبة التروس الأولى
	2nd	1.568	الثانية
	3rd	1.000	الثالثة
	4th	0.697	الرابعة
	Reverse	2.300	الغيار العكسي
Final gear ratio		4.145	نهاي نسبة التروس
Weights		الأوزان	
Kerb weight (minimum / with full options)	kg	1,030/1,050	الوزن الصافي
Gross vehicle weight	kg	1,490	الوزن الإجمالي للسيارة

UP YOUR COMFORT



الأداء هو ما يدفعنا إلى المستوى التالي. وهذا ما يعطي طموحنا المتواضع للوصول إلى القيمة، وسيار الجديدة تمثل بذلك بمحركها الجديد القوي والذي يضمن السلامة لك.

Performance is what drives us to the next level. It's what gives ambition the edge it needs to make it to the top. That's why the new Ciaz comes with an all-new powerful engine and assurance of safety.





UP YOUR GROOVE

شركة مصطفى كرم وأولاده للتجارة العامة والمقاولات ذ.م.م.
Tel: 1 803 003
www.suzukikuwait.com
  suzukikuwait.com

